

Criminal Motion 04 of 2022

Reg No. 11 of 2019

**Order no. dated 07.03.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing.

Revisionist/Applicant files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

PO is on leave.

Fix 16.05.2026 for appearance and hearing.

D/C.

ADJ, F.T.C-1 (in charge)

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).